Blutspenden in 76133 bis zum 08.07.2025

Fr
Sa
Fr
Di
Di

30.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.06.2025
10:00-14:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

17.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

Karlsruhe / Ruppurr 76199
Evangelische Kirchengemeinde
Diakonissenstral3e 26

Karlsruhe / Muhlburg 76185
Carl-Benz-Halle
Sternstrale 3

Karlsruhe / Durlach 76227
Weiherhofhalle
Im Weiherhof 1

Karlsruhe 76133
Albert-Schweitzer-Saal
Reinhold-Frank-StralRe 48a

Karlsruhe 76131
FZI Forschungszentrum fur Informatik
Haid-und-Neu-Str. 5a



