Blutspenden in 76133 bis zum 08.07.2025

Fr	30.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Karlsruhe / Rüppurr 76199 Evangelische Kirchengemeinde Diakonissenstraße 26
Sa	07.06.2025 10:00-14:30 Uhr	Karlsruhe / Mühlburg 76185 Carl-Benz-Halle Sternstraße 3
Fr	13.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Karlsruhe / Durlach 76227 Weiherhofhalle Im Weiherhof 1
Di	17.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Karlsruhe 76133 Albert-Schweitzer-Saal Reinhold-Frank-Straße 48a
Di	08.07.2025 10:00-15:00 Uhr	Karlsruhe 76131 FZI Forschungszentrum für Informatik Haid-und-Neu-Str. 5a